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Bonita Fire
NM-CAF-000152

PROGRESSION Map
6/19/2017

5,965 Acres

0.5 0 0.5 1
Miles

June 19, 2017
1130 Hours
A. Seifert

Progression
6/4/2017 - 6 Acres

6/5/2017 - 4 Acres - Total 10 Acres

6/7/2017 - 40 Acres - Total 50 Acres

6/8/2017 - 65 Acres - Total 115 Acres

6/9/2017 - 185 Acres - Total 300 Acres

6/13/2017 - 670 Acres - Total 970 Acres

6/14/2017 - 2,090 Acres - Total 3,060 Acres

6/15/2017 - 2,083 Acres - Total 4,173 Acres

6/16/2017 - 1,059 Acres - Total 5,232 Acres

6/17/2017 - 472 Acres - Total 5,704 Acres

6/18/2017 - 261 Acres - Total 5,965 Acres


